PENDLETON COUNTYSenior Football Schedule events

08/25/17
09/01/17
09/08/17
09/15/17
09/22/17
09/29/17
10/13/17
10/13/17
10/20/17
10/27/17
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7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

wins: 0 lost: 0 ties: 0

http://www.wvssac.org/schedule/?team=0037&sport=Football&endpoint=schedules&prog...
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NOTRE DAME

PETERSBURG

POCAHONTAS COUNTY

BATH CO.,VA H.S.

MADONNA

EAST HARDY

OPEN

SOUTHERN GARRETT, MD H.S.
TUCKER COUNTY
MOOREFIELD

TYGARTS VALLEY MIDDLE/SENIOR HIGH

Page 1 of 1

7/21/2017



