PENDLETON COUNTYSenior Football Schedule Events

1	08/25/17	7:00PM	A -	NOTRE DAME	-
2	09/01/17	7:00PM	Н-	PETERSBURG	-
3	09/08/17	7:00PM	A -	POCAHONTAS COUNTY	-
4	09/15/17	7:00PM	Н-	BATH CO.,VA H.S.	-
5	09/22/17	7:00PM	A -	MADONNA	-
6	09/29/17	7:00PM	Н-	EAST HARDY	-
7	10/13/17			OPEN	-
8	10/13/17	7:00PM	A -	SOUTHERN GARRETT, MD H.S.	-
9	10/20/17	7:00PM	A -	TUCKER COUNTY	-
10	10/27/17	7:00PM	A -	MOOREFIELD	-
11	11/03/17	7:00PM	Н-	TYGARTS VALLEY MIDDLE/SENIOR HIGH	-
wins: 0 lost: 0 ties: 0					